March 2023 Auction Results

Auction information

Auction name

Auction date

Units available

Unsold units available from previous auctions
CCR units available

CCR trigger price

Total auction units

March 2023

15/03/2023

4,475,000

8,000,000

$80.64

12,475,000

Auction results

Clearing price

Units sold

Units unsold

Cover ratio (excluding ccr units)
Cover ratio (including ccr units)
Number of participants
Successful participants
Number of bids

Total units bid for

Average units per bid

Not applicable

12,475,000
1.09
0.39

18

194

4,887,800

25,195



