March 2023 Auction Results

Auction information		Auction results	
Auction name	March 2023	Clearing price	Not applicable
Auction date	15/03/2023	Units sold	0
Units available	4,475,000	Units unsold	12,475,000
Unsold units available from previous auctions	0	Cover ratio (excluding ccr units)	1.09
CCR units available	8,000,000	Cover ratio (including ccr units)	0.39
CCR trigger price	\$80.64	Number of participants	18
Total auction units	12,475,000	Successful participants	0
		Number of bids	194
		Total units bid for	4,887,800
		Average units per bid	25,195